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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
02/01/2026

To date
02/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 02/01/2026 Aaliya Sajimon Sajimon V K (FTHR) Vypukaran House, 
Malipuram, 

Elamkunnapuzha, 
Malipuram P O, 682511, 

Kochi

  

2 02/01/2026 Suma M M Madhavan (FTHR) Mukkathu House, 
Panambukad, 
Mulavukad, 

Vallarpadam P O, 
682504, Kanayannur

  

3 02/01/2026 JOHNSON K M MANUAL K T (FTHR) KURUPPASSERY 
HOUSE, 

MUNAMBAM 
PALLIPPURAM, 
KUZHUPPILLY, 
PALLIPORT P O, 

683515, KOCHI

  

4 02/01/2026 ANANYA SUNIL SUNIL T S (FTHR) 177C 
THALAYINAVELIYAKATH, 
ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 
ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 
ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 

682503, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

5 02/01/2026 SEPHY PRERA PRATHEESH JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

212/14, 
KADAMAKUDY, 

PIZHALA, PIZHALA P 
O, 682027, 

KANAYANNUUR

  

6 02/01/2026 Devika A S Sudheer A P (FTHR) Ammancherry House, 
Gowreeahwaram Kairali 

Road, Cherai, Cherai, 
683514, Kochi

  

7 02/01/2026 AISHABI KUNJUMUHAMMED 
(HSBN)

THUNDATHIPARAMBIL, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI

  

8 02/01/2026 MANJULA  K M SANDHANAM (HSBN) PANDARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MULAVUKAD, 
MULAVUKAD, 
MULAVUKAD, 
682504, KOCHI

  

9 02/01/2026 NIYA YUNUS V Y YUNUS V M (FTHR) VATHUKKAPARAMBIL, 
PONNARIMANGALAM, 

MULAVUKAD, 
MULAVUKAD, 

682504, ERNAKULAM

  

10 02/01/2026 DINRAJ C T THILAKAN C G 
(FTHR)

CHAKKAMURI, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI

  

11 02/01/2026 BEEVI A K ASHRAF (HSBN) PALLATH, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

12 02/01/2026 Farisa K K Rasheeda V K (OTHR) Kariveliparambil House, 
Vachakkal West, 

Edavanakad, 
Edavanakad, 682502, 

Kochi

  

13 02/01/2026 FATHIMA NAZRIN K 
S

SALU K A (FTHR) KURUDAMPARAMBIL, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI

  

14 02/01/2026 FATHIMA SUHARA AFZAL P A (HSBN) PULIKKALAKATH, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI

  

15 02/01/2026 KAVYA DILEEP Dileep k P (FTHR) kopraparambil /243, 
puthuvype, 

Elankunnapuzha, 
puthuvype, 682508, 

vypin mandal

  

16 02/01/2026 Anu Ann  Joseph P J  joseph (FTHR) 93/5A Puthenveettil 
House, Pallipuram , 

North Paravoor, 
Kuzhupilly, palliport p 

o, 683515, kochi

  

17 02/01/2026 A M IHSAN IBRAHIM A M MOHAMED 
(FTHR)

AZHIVELIKKAKATH 
HOUSE, 

EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI

  

18 02/01/2026 FATHIMA HADIYA HAKEEM V K (FTHR) COOL HOME, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

19 02/01/2026 NANDAKISHOR K S SHAMKUMAR K P 
(FTHR)

KALARICKAL 
HOUSE, 

PANAMBUKAD, 
MULAVUKAD, 

VALLARPADAM, 
682504, 

KANAYANOOR

  

20 02/01/2026 NAAFILA C M MUHAMMED (FTHR) CHEMMANADU, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI

  

21 02/01/2026 Roshan Roy ROY C V (FTHR) KADAVATHEL 
HOUSE, 

THEKKENMALIPURAM, 
PUTHUVYPE, 

AZHEEKKAL, 682508, 
KOCHI

  

22 02/01/2026 JIBIN MON 
MEDAKKAL  
PURUSHAN

PURUSHAN M K 
(FTHR)

12/424 MEDAKKAL 
HOUSE, CHERAI, 
PALLIPPURAM, 
CHERAI, 683514, 

KOCHI

  

23 02/01/2026 TONY KURIAN 
VARGHESE 

V A VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

406, VALOORAN 
HOUSE, 

NJARAKKAL, 
NJARAKKAL, 

NJARAKKAL, 682505, 
KOCHI

  

24 02/01/2026 KARTHIKA 
MEDAKKAL JIBIN

JIBIN MON 
MEDAKKAL 

PURUSHAN (FTHR)

12/424 MEDAKKAL 
HOUSE, CHERAI, 

PALLIPURAM, 
CHERAI, 683514, 

KOCHI

  

25 02/01/2026 MARY RENCY P A REESHAL M J (HSBN) MAROTTIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, S V BAZAR, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPORT P O, 

683515, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

26 02/01/2026 SIJI K J JOMY VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

KUNNATH, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 

682509, KOCHI

  

27 02/01/2026 STEVE ANTONY REESHAL M J (FTHR) MAROTTIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KOVILAKATHUM 
KADAVU, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPORT P O, 

683515, KOCHI

  

28 02/01/2026 Deepthimol N B Babu N P (FTHR) Nanthyattu House, 
Nedungad, 

Nayarambalam, 
Nayarambalam, 682509, 

Kochi

  

29 02/01/2026 JAMAL P H HAMZA P (FTHR) 89 B, PUTHARIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

FISHERMANS ROAD, 
ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 
ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 

682503, KOCHI

  

30 02/01/2026 Vishnupriya NS Sudheer (FTHR) 44/12 Nayarussery 
House, Edavanakad, 

Edavanakad, 
Edavanakad, 682502, 

Kochi

  

31 02/01/2026 RAJALAKSHMI T R ARUNKUMAR (HSBN) THUNDIPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

KUZHUPPILLY, 
KUZHUPPILLY, 
AYYAMPILLY, 
682501, KOCHI

  

32 02/01/2026 PRIYA BABY BABY K J (FTHR) 61, KAROTH HOUSE, 
MAMPILLY ROAD, 

NJARAKKAL, 
NJARAKKAL, 682505, 

KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

33 02/01/2026 Srikanth  Prabhu Minna Prabhu DK 
(FTHR)

712 A, ASVD South 
Lane, Cherai, Cherai, 
683514, Pallipuram

  

34 02/01/2026 DEVIKA VINOD 
PANICKER 

VINOD V B (FTHR) KAITHAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI

  

35 02/01/2026 Abhichandana K R Raghu  (FTHR) Kannankery, 
Malipuram, 

Elamkunnapuzha, 
Malipuram, 682511, 

Kochi

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


